KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079K(1/10)
Specification
Drawing No. TKY1T-H1-24009-00[42]
Issued Date. January 17, 2024
TO: Farnell
Note：Part numbers may be revised in the event of any specifications change.
Product Name Crystal Oscillator

product will be arranged based on discussion. Quality guarantee of product after 1year of its delivery
is waivered.
13. Others
In case of any questions or opinions regarding the Specification, please have it in written manner
within 45 days after issued date.
Drawing No.  TKY1T-H1- 24009-00[42]
KYOCERA Corporation
KBS-5079K(10/10)
Appendix
No
Output
Frequency
(MHz)
Customer Part Number KYOCERA Part Number Remarks
1 8 --- KC5032Z8.00000C1JX00
2 10 --- KC5032Z10.0000C1JX00
3 12 --- KC5032Z12.0000C1JX00
4 16 --- KC5032Z16.0000C1JX00
5 20 --- KC5032Z20.0000C1JX00
6 24 --- KC5032Z24.0000C1JX00
7 25 --- KC5032Z25.0000C1JX00
8 27 --- KC5032Z27.0000C1JX00
9 40 --- KC5032Z40.0000C1JX00
10 50 --- KC5032Z50.0000C1JX00
11 100 --- KC5032Z100.000C1JX00